APPROVED SUPPLIERS

Catering

Alexander & Bjorck
Contact: Lena Bjorck
+44 (0)20 4571700

parties@alexanderandbjorck.com

www.alexanderandbjorck.com
@AandBLondon

At Home Catering Ltd
Contact: Amaury Girardeau
+44 (0)20 7649 9695
amaury@athomecatering.co.uk
www.athomecatering.co.uk
@athome_catering

The Admirable Crichton
Contact: Ruth Lawton-Owen
+44 (0)20 7326 3802
ruth@admirable-crichton.co.uk
www.admirable-crichton.co.uk
@TheAC_Parties

Bubble Food

Contact: Mark Watts
+44(0)20 7703 2653
mark@bubblefood.com
www.bubblefood.com
@bubblefood

By Word of Mouth
Contact: Rick Perry

+44 (0)20 88719566
rick@bywordofmouth.co.uk
www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
@bywordofmouthUK

Lodge Catering

Contact: Ann Woods

+44 (0)20 8960 5794
ann@lodge-catering.co.uk
www.lodge-catering.co.uk
@lodgeCatering

Mustard Catering

Contact: James Hurworth
james@mustardcatering.com
+44 (0)20 89717800
www.mustardcatering.com
@MustardCatering

Rocket Food Ltd

Contact: Michael Symonds
+44 (0)20 7622 2320
michael@rocketfood.net
www.rocketfood.com
@rocketfoodItd

The Cellar Society
Contact: Virginie Murphy
+44(0)20 8453 7141
Virginie@cellarsociety.com
cellarsociety.com
@cellarsociety

Urban Caprice

Contact: Najda EI-Amriti
+44 (0)20 7286 1700
events@urbancaprice.co.uk
www.urbancaprice. co.uk
@UrbanCaprice

Florists

Lavender Green

Contact: Alice Groom

+44 (0)207 127 5303
alice@lavendergreen.co.uk
www.lavendergreen.co.uk
@LavenderGreenO

Veevers Carter Flowers
Contact: Ming Veevers Carter
+44 (0)20 7237 8800
info@veeverscarter.co.uk
www.veeverscarter.co.uk
@VeeversCarter

Musicians &
Entertainment

Playlister Ltd

DJ Dan Lywood

Contact: Dan Lywood

+44 (0)20 7229 5898
danlywood@googlemail.com

Sternberg Clarke

Contact: Jane Moore

+44 (0)20 8877 1102
jane@sternbergclarke.co.uk
www.sternberg-clarke.co.uk
@SternbergClarke

Euphonica

Contact: Charlie Kelly
+44 (0)20 3397 9018
charlie@euphonica.com
www.euphonica.com
@euphonicalive




APPROVED SUPPLIERS

AV & Production Companies

Dobson Sound Productions Ltd
Contact: Richard Mortimer

+44 (0)20 8545 0202
richardmortimer@dobsonsound.co.uk
www.dobsonsound.co.uk

Event Concept

Contact: Adam Stanley

+44 (0)20 7740 3988
Adam.Stanley@eventconcept.co.uk
www.eventconcept.
@EventConcept

Fisher Productions

Contact: Sam Chapman

+44 (0)20 88711978
samc@fisherproductions.co.uk
www.fisherproductions.co.uk
@°FisherProd

Euphonica

Contact: Grace Barnett
+44 (0)20 3397 9018
grace@euphonica.com
www.euphonica.com

Wise Productions

Contact: George Foden

+44 (0)20 8991 6922
events@wiseproductions.co.uk
www.wiseproductions.co.uk

Sunbrellas

Sunbrella Hire Ltd

Contact: Will Fawcett
+44 (0)14 83210142
hire@sunbrella.co.uk
www.sunbrella.co.uk

Marquees

Berry Marquees Ltd
Contact: Simon Sinclair

+44 (0) 1784 471 410
simon@berrymarguees.com
www.berrymarquees.com

Key Structures

Contact: Dom Tootill

+44 (0)20 8944 9633
dom@keystructures.co.uk
www.keystructures.co.uk

Health & Safety

Gallowglass Health

and Safety

Contact: Steve Kearney
+44 (0)845 600 5030
events@gallowgroup.com
www.gallowgroup.com

Security

Veritas Protection Services Ltd*
Contact: Wayne Emery

+44 (0) 7811122 800
wayne@veritasservices.co.uk
www.veritasservices.co.uk

*Security personnel are required for
all events and will be booked
accordingly by the events team -
Security fees will be discussed prior
to booking

Traffic Management

CSP

Contact: Jas Binning
+44 (0)20 8900 2405
sales@gotocsp.com
www.gotocsp.com

*Traffic management personnel are
required for all events taking place
at the Serpentine Sackler Gallery.
This will be booked by the events
team and fees will be discussed
prior to booking



